Using Your Route Schedule

This timetable has the specific travel times of the route listed on the upper
front of the bus. The purpose of route brochures is to help customers ﬁlan
their travel time and reduce unnecessary waiting at bus stops. Althoug
difficulties in traffic may delay some buses, our Qperators strive to maintain
the schedule time printed in brochures.

Below is a diagram explaining what each area of the brochure represents.

The Route Number —+ 17 Sun\Hol.Schedule |

The route number is

Trip Planning 496-1611

Trained information operators help you plan your
transit trip over the phane. Befare calling, please have
ready the address you are leaving from, the address
you're going to, and the time you wish to travel or
arrive. They also give fare information.

The phone lines are open an weekdays from

6:30 a.m. to 10:30 p.m., on Saturdays from 8 a.m.

to 6 p.m., and on Sundays from 9 a.m. to 5:30 p.m.

Comments
Concerns 496-8900

if you have questions or comments about ETS service
or staff, good or bad, call the Commendations and
Cancerns office of Customer Service. The office is
open on weekdays from 8:30 a.m. to noon and from
1 p.m. to 4:30 p.m.

.
BusLink 496-1600
BusLink is a fully automated bus schedule infarmation
system available 7 days a week, 24 hours a day.

BusiNet

Current route and schedule information, maps,
BusLink bus stop listings, fares and the latest in
transit news is an the web. You can visit the ETS
web site at httpy//www.gov.edmontan.ab.

.ca/transit.
System Maps
The ETS Spring/Summer and Fall/Winter Ride Guides

contain full system maps for Day and Late Night
service, a City Centre map and a route frequency table.

ETS

Edmontan Transit System

Chusad gt Cipaevated b o Lo of Balescantinn

76 Ave
72 Ave Mn!np
3 ; S
2 - 66 Ave
T 65Aun
63 Awe
8 Bue i
.
- e
e Southgate
41,42, 44 4
e 53 54,73,74,80,301,
B 304,315,320,324,325
Whitemud Dr. %
Hory & & .
. 'Crassing 5
=
ayhwe J | &5
% f 4 {
% r Ave
47 Ave 36~
8 Et_
234 ave 1 1
31 Ave Ahave
Saddleback Rd
2P )
3 Mo ©
Wiyt
L S Ny 3 23 Ave
o - Y — qp :
] T vy i -
[ Heritage | | o | Tpee* |
17,40,41,44,45, [y | & !
46,47,48,74,301 '"" . r‘ I
' y, " L '«.’h s |
W TD%™ |
. et | I

fallowed by the time of the § ‘ - °
week to which the schedule _% o5 3
applies: ie: Weekdays (Mon - ££| ep| £8| £2 2D
Fri.); Saturdays; and Sundays 282 | & 25 w3 B! . 5§ BES
& Holidays (Victoria Day, 8-x | 28| B0 800 | 2234 |
Civic Day, etc.). €28 oqE B2z  E28| o<t
AE3| 233 225 228|282 | Timing Points
= | ain stops at timing points
| TO G @ @ are listed on the ;gﬁdule:
Map Reference AW 5:45( 5152 however, buses will stop at
Letters are used to &:00| s:071 214! 6:18] 6:22 other bus stops not listed.
correspond with timing hedm) el § Ao By g5 Reading the times from left
paints shown on 6:30| 6:37| 6:44| 6:45| 6:52 to ngh(gwesyquthetmyd
the map. 7:00| 7:07| 7:14| 7:15] 7:22 time from point to point.
7:30| 7:37| 7:44| 7:45| 7:52 Reading top to bottom
iy, [ty iy ey i shows you haw frequently
| »8:00| 8:07| 8:14| 8:15] 8:22 buses travel; ie: every 15, 30
Schedule 8:30| 8:37| B:44| 8:45| 8:52 or 60 minutes.
Travel times are listed in am. 9:00| 9:07| 8:14| 9:15| 9:22
and pm. segments. This is 9:30| 9:37| 9:44| 9:45| 9:52
the same schedule used by > Alf h]-i-’) 0:1410:1 1‘-34?
LRT/bus Operators and pend bdil e &l pd berhbedd b
Transit information 10:30/10:37/10:44:10:45110:5!
Operators. 11:00(11:07(11:14 11 1:
11:30|11:3711:44 11 [
" I8 12:00(12:07|12:14 12 [
BusLink 12:3012:37 [ 12:44 |12 L
Call 496-1600 1:00/ 1:07| 1:14 i
Get route and schedule 1:30! 1:37! 1:44 :
info for your bus stop ais] By Wl i
from BusLink, our 24 hour 2:001 2:071 2114 - |
computerized telephone 2:30] 2:371 R:44] 2: '
info service. 3:00 3:07 3:14 ¥ FOOﬁ!OfES
igiries i [ et R Notes are made to show
3:301 3:37] 3:44] 31 low floor bus service or
§:00| 4:07) 4:14| 4: a departure from regular
t:30| 4:37] 8:44] &: service. Trips to Government
i ] W o s = Centre are indicated on the
5:00 5:07| 5:14| 5:15 - schedule.
Lov Bus
& s amdt -
3 u 103
102 Ave = 102 - '
M?H M’M Edmonton “ A
k% _-Gml'll:?lﬂh I - " C?-
R %} :
2
oy A Y
University[g] o
o A= sn-‘/
HES" a8
““":E] 83.Ave st 33
* M - -

- Route 74 University exdension

September ta June only

- Roules 46, 73, 134,136, 144, 165,
166, 167, 168, 186, 187 and 188

- Route 11, 101 and 182 extensions

Route 45

MR

T
@
®
(2
(S]
(H
.
Dk

Map revised

Basic Route
Route Extension
Refer ta Schedule for Route times

Express Service
Stops as Indicoted

Transit Centre

LRT & Transit Centre
Timing Point

Transit Information
Park ‘N Ride
Shopping Centre
Hospital

High Scheol

Major Attraction

Apr. 11,1999

-n.

Route 45'é

Revised June 27, 1999

This route travels between Heritage and
Southgate Transit Centres with express

service to Downtown in the a.m. and |
p.m. peak time periods.

Heritage
Southgate
Downtown

VIA:

Kaskitayo

Duggan

Whitemud Crossing
Old Strathcona

=

45 Weekday Schedule
- 1 ©
sf| 23 82| oo 388 308 .. 02 24| 2| o
- <} ES| . % E8| . 2qg E t €
583 283 833 s§§ 3338 352 391 )e33 23 232 3
E<y &z Pt 3‘5 = =t £z8 |2=% 2=5 2=t 5%
o528 528 S22 9<% T8 TE3 o<3 tEf SEE tE2 o5t
828|385 388 234 #2% #2833 2% 8% 388 28%
00006060 606 00 0
AV 5:45 5:53 5:59/ 6:06 6:15 6:24
6:15) 6:23| 6:29] 6:36] 6:45 f:54| G:56| 7:15
6:51| 7:00 7:00| 7:11) 7:30
G:45| 6:53| 6:59| 7:06| 7:15 T:28| T:26) 7:45
7:09| 7:20 7:31 % 1
7:21| 2:30 7:39| 7:41| 8:00
7:18) 7:23) 7:20) 7:36| 7:45] 7:54| 7:56 | 8:15 |
7:45| 7:54| 8:01| 8:06| 8:17)| B:28 i
8:15 8:24 8:31 8:36 8:46! 8:56 !
8:45| 8:54| 9:01) 9:06| 9:16} 9:26 |
9:15| 9:24| 9:31| 9:36 9:46:| 9:56
9:45 9:54/10:01/10:06 10:16 10:26
10:15(10:24 10:31 10:36 /10:46 10:56
10:45/10:54 11:01/11:06/11:16/11:26
11:15(11:24/11:31-{11:36/11:46(11:56
| 11:45|11:5412:01112:06]12:16 (12:26
Fﬂ 12:15 12:24 12:31 12:36 12:46 12:56
_ 12:45/12:54 1:01| 1:06 1:161 1:26
1:15| 1:24| 1:31| 1:36| 1:46) 1:56 |
1:45| 1:54) 2:61| 2:06| 2:16] 2:2& {
2:15] 2:28| 2:31| 2:36| 2:46 | 2:56
2:45| 2:54| 3:01( 3:06| 3:16| 3:26
3:15| 3:25| 3:33| 3:36) 3:44| 3:53 |
3:45| 3:55| 4:03| 4:06 4:14| 4:23]
4:15| 4:25| 4:33| 4:36 4:44| 4:53
4:21| 4:42| 4:45| 4:55| 5:03| 5:06 5:14| 5:23 |
4:36| 4:57| 5:00| 5:10| 5:18 |
4:51| 5:12 5:15| 5:25| 5:33| 5:36) 5:447 5:53
5:21| 5:421 5:45| 5:55| 6:03| 6:06! 6:14| 6:23
6:25) 6:331 6:41
6:15| 6:23| 6:29
B:hh| 7:031 7:11 |
7:15] 723 129 |
7:55| 8:03| 8:11
8:15) 8:23| 8:29 |
8:55| 9:03( 9:11 |
9:15! 9:23| 9:29
9:55/10:03/10:11
|
* Bus continues to Gav't Centre L=Low Floor Bu



